
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES T ADM

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000034-0

Data: 03/05/2016 - 10:02

Mês: Abril/2016

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 7.014,53 C

31/03/2016 036141 DOC ELET E 650,00 D 6.364,53 C

31/03/2016 036211 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 5.734,53 C

31/03/2016 036291 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 5.104,53 C

31/03/2016 609474 PG ORG GOV 616,00 D 4.488,53 C

31/03/2016 725122 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 4.073,53 C

31/03/2016 726225 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 3.658,53 C

31/03/2016 727263 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 3.243,53 C

25/04/2016 202863 CRED TEV 6.742,01 C 9.985,54 C

25/04/2016 230330 TEV MESM T 1.820,00 D 8.165,54 C

25/04/2016 231234 TEV MESM T 1.600,00 D 6.565,54 C

26/04/2016 033459 DOC ELET E 650,00 D 5.915,54 C

26/04/2016 033571 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 5.285,54 C

26/04/2016 034529 DOC ELET E 630,00 D 4.655,54 C

26/04/2016 705064 PG ORG GOV 616,00 D 4.039,54 C

26/04/2016 869218 PAG BOLETO 415,00 D 3.624,54 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

Inte:R-net B:anK.ing CAIXA https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.proce...
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